For high pressure regulator
Pressure regulator
PN 60
Pneuparts.com
Florijn 10 b/c
5751 PC Deurne
Nederland
Phone: +31 (0)493 763 993

Pressure regulation area Pressure gauge displayArticle nr.
0.5 - 6 bar 0 - 10 bar
HOW TO ORDER: Click on the article numbers to order
HPR226020G
HPR226035G
HPR226050G
0.5 - 10 bar 0 - 16 bar
0.5 - 16 bar 0 - 25 bar
0.5 - 25 bar 0 - 40 bar
HPR5560G 0.5 - 6 bar 0 - 10 bar
HPR556020G
HPR556035G
HPR556050G
0.5 - 10 bar 0 - 16 bar
0.5 - 16 bar 0 - 25 bar
0.5 - 25 bar 0 - 40 bar
Thread
G 3/8"
G 3/8"
G 3/8"
G 3/8"
G 1"
G 1"
G 1"
G 1"
Flow
1400 l/min
1400 l/min
1400 l/min
1400 l/min
5000 l/min
5000 l/min
5000 l/min
5000 l/min